Bitar, Amr
Christen, Leon
Feltes, Antonia
Haertimayr, Ida
Jansen, Greta
Jungling, Noah
Koster, Charlotte
Martinez, Kilian
Meder, Thomas Julian
Oberbillig, Leonard
Radu, Maria-Elena
Schiffhauer, Louis
Taran, Yaniv
Weigand, Andreas

Stadt Trier

Wahl Jugendvertretung 2021 Altersgr. 2

Endergebnis

Stimmenanteile in Prozent (%)

9,8

G s.°

Wahib. insges.
Stimmzettel
Ungiilt. Stimmzettel
Gilltige Stimmzettel
Gililtige Stimmen
Wahilbeteiligung

Bitar, Amr
Christen, Leon .
Feltes, Antonia .
Haertimayr, Ida
Jansen, Greta .
Jiingling, Noah
Kdster, Charlotte
Martinez, Kilian

Meder, Thomas Julian

Oberbillig, Leonard
Radu, Maria-Elena
Schiffhauer, Louis
Taran, Yaniv
Weigand, Andreas

Stimmen

256
234
503

99
163
261
145

85

76
148
126
151
216
163

3.440
884

875
2.616
26,7 %

Anteil

9,8%
8,9%
19,2%
3,8%
6,2%
9,6%
5.5%
3,2%
2,9%
5,7 %
48%
58%
8,3%
6,2%




